Declaration on model difference

We, HOPSUN INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LTD, the undersigned hereby
confirm that these models are identical, and all models have the same RF

module and Antenna, except for color of enclosure and model No. for trading
purpose.

Product name Trade name FCCID INPUT Model No.

20-014, Z0-015,
20-016 ,20-017,
20-018, ZO-
019 ,20-020,
20-021,

20-022, Z0-023,
Portable Speaker N/A 2AHY720-024 DC 5V 20-024 ,Z0-122,
20-123,20-
124,20-125,20-
126,
20-127.20-
128,20-129, ZO-
130

Confirmed by:

]

Client’s signature:
Client’s name / title: Amy do /CEO
Date2019-11-11
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	Product name
	Trade name
	FCC ID
	INPUT
	Model No.
	Portable Speaker
	N/A
	2AHY7ZO-024
	DC 5V
	ZO-014, ZO-015, ZO-016 ,ZO-017, ZO-018, ZO-019 ,ZO
	ZO-022, ZO-023, ZO-024 ,ZO-122, ZO-123,ZO-124,ZO-1
	ZO-127,ZO-128,ZO-129, ZO-130

